
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

66 

063 

144 

101 

666 

154 

57 

041 

76 

955 

0016 

03 

24* 

069 

157 

77 

60 

16** 

095 

95 

120 

098 

07 

44* 

50 

24 

64 

27 

613 

16* 

140 

621 

24** 

189 

53 

232 

98 

Name 

Jiri BROZ 

Milos CIHAK 

Geri GESSLBAUER 

Bine STERN 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Elia SEBENICO 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Matjaz DOLES 

Richard BALCAR 

Igor SKERLJ 

Jakob FURTNER 

Mario OREŠKI 

Peter DUCHYNA 

Kevin RANNER 

Roberto BRAGATTO 

Roman STREHAR 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Phillipp VETTERL 

Sandro STIPANCIC 

Sandro STIPANCIC 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Tilen SUSMAN 

Domen SIMONIC 

Emil KOTVICA 

Andrea BERETTA 

Luca DAL MOLIN 

Joze JANKOVEC 

Johann KOLZ 

Christian LAUER 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Tomas STANEK 

Michael LAUER 

Petr STANEK 

Matej COLJA 

Anze SETINA 

Rok ILC 

Lovro MARKIC 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati 1000 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:29.343 

1:29.745 

1:29.789 

1:30.030 

1:31.011 

1:31.726 

1:31.751 

1:31.851 

1:32.212 

1:32.738 

1:32.934 

1:33.623 

1:33.715 

1:34.034 

1:34.251 

1:34.257 

1:34.280 

1:34.413 

1:34.446 

1:34.446 

1:34.526 

1:34.992 

1:35.004 

1:35.045 

1:35.349 

1:35.962 

1:36.017 

1:36.041 

1:36.196 

1:36.228 

1:36.311 

1:36.369 

1:36.651 

1:37.177 

1:37.312 

1:37.423 

1:37.698 

Diff 

0.402 

0.446 

0.687 

1.668 

2.383 

2.408 

2.508 

2.869 

3.395 

3.591 

4.280 

4.372 

4.691 

4.908 

4.914 

4.937 

5.070 

5.103 

5.103 

5.183 

5.649 

5.661 

5.702 

6.006 

6.619 

6.674 

6.698 

6.853 

6.885 

6.968 

7.026 

7.308 

7.834 

7.969 

8.080 

8.355 

2nd Best 

1:29.751 

1:30.548 

1:30.181 

1:30.118 

1:31.463 

1:32.664 

1:32.080 

1:31.875 

1:32.331 

1:33.194 

1:33.299 

1:34.681 

1:33.993 

1:34.141 

1:34.555 

1:35.181 

1:34.448 

1:34.765 

1:34.885 

1:34.885 

1:35.240 

1:35.786 

1:35.430 

1:35.104 

1:35.687 

1:36.263 

1:36.614 

1:38.408 

1:36.324 

1:36.465 

1:36.393 

1:36.442 

1:36.941 

1:37.322 

1:37.708 

1:37.451 

1:38.018 

Class 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 + BMW Cup 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

No race 

No race 

Over 40 

KING 1000 

KING 600 

KING 1000 + BMW Cup 

BMW Cup + Over 50 

BMW Cup + Over 50 

BMW Cup 

BMW Cup 

Over 50 

BMW Cup + Over 40 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 + Over 40 

BMW Cup + Over 50 

666 Carbon 1000 

KING 600 

Over 50 

KING 1000 + Over 50 

No race 

BMW Cup + Over 40 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

SSC Rookie 1000 +BMWCup 

SSC Rookie 1000 

SSC Rookie 1000 + 666C10 

SSCRoo1000+666C+Over4 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

92 

30 

8 

69 

056 

3 

22 

016 

63 

070 

87 

94 

024 

615 

44 

8. 

33 

031 

801 

37 

7 

31 

13 

388 

21 

020 

444 

087 

08 

16. 

24. 

25 

0024 

412 

93 

143 

077 

Name 

Domen PAVLI 

Matej DRETNIK 

Robert BABIC 

Marco PANIZZO 

Jan RÜCKL 

Marko KRIVEC 

Bozo SVETEC 

Kristjan JURAK 

Mario RACANOVIC 

Gheno MODESTO 

Robert GOMBOTZ 

Tomaz HAJDINJAK 

Tilen PECELIN 

Branko SORAK 

Anze MEHLMAUER 

Andrej PINTAR 

Miroslav ILIC 

Mitja SORN 

Radoslav JOKIC 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Klaus SELMEISTER 

Guido MARINONI 

Zoran VRCIC 

Nino RASBERGER 

Klemen CUJEC 

Andrea ANTONELLO 

Danilo DI GIORGIO 

Alen BIBEROVIC 

Bojan RADUJEVCANOVIC 

Fabio GALLINARO 

Lazar CABA 

Vojtech DVORAK 

Luka  BERGLES 

Rok HRVATIN 

Jan PAVLIK 

Josef KRICHENBAUER 

Jan NUSDORFER 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R 6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Best Tm 

1:37.768 

1:37.788 

1:37.879 

1:38.069 

1:38.176 

1:38.200 

1:38.299 

1:38.525 

1:38.552 

1:38.695 

1:38.747 

1:38.800 

1:39.109 

1:39.249 

1:39.296 

1:39.343 

1:39.413 

1:39.465 

1:39.553 

1:39.572 

1:39.631 

1:39.646 

1:39.888 

1:39.891 

1:39.924 

1:40.130 

1:40.214 

1:40.258 

1:40.455 

1:40.560 

1:40.939 

1:41.432 

1:41.485 

1:41.549 

1:41.570 

1:41.660 

1:41.921 

Diff 

8.425 

8.445 

8.536 

8.726 

8.833 

8.857 

8.956 

9.182 

9.209 

9.352 

9.404 

9.457 

9.766 

9.906 

9.953 

10.000 

10.070 

10.122 

10.210 

10.229 

10.288 

10.303 

10.545 

10.548 

10.581 

10.787 

10.871 

10.915 

11.112 

11.217 

11.596 

12.089 

12.142 

12.206 

12.227 

12.317 

12.578 

2nd Best 

1:39.288 

1:38.310 

1:38.980 

1:38.546 

1:38.691 

1:38.690 

1:39.088 

1:39.401 

1:39.151 

1:39.085 

1:39.194 

1:39.906 

1:39.290 

1:40.051 

1:39.407 

1:41.308 

1:41.052 

1:39.702 

1:40.176 

1:39.948 

1:40.044 

1:41.110 

1:40.104 

1:40.232 

1:40.149 

1:41.217 

1:40.340 

1:41.918 

1:41.770 

1:43.623 

1:42.124 

1:42.129 

1:41.833 

1:42.205 

1:42.374 

1:41.740 

1:42.356 

Class 

SSC Rookie 1000 +BMWCup 

SSC Rookie 1000 

SSC Rookie 1000 + 666C10 

KING 1000 + 666Car10 

No race 

SSC Rookie 1000 

SSC Rookie 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 1000 +BMWCup 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

KING 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

No race 

SSC1000 + 666 Car+Over5 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

KING 600 

KING 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

No. 

217 

037 

046 

441 

636 

77* 

12 

91 

88 

05 

41 

555 

723 

70 

56 

63* 

868 

46 

066 

939 

52 

3* 

617 

23 

590 

025 

10 

36 

20 

51 

571 

507 

5 

67 

5* 

716 

619 

Name 

Robert FLACHER 

Roman MACHALEK 

Matjaz DOBLEKAR 

Christoph GRAF 

Marko ANDRIC 

Christian LANZENBACHER 

Raoul CROSATO 

Ziga PINTARIC 

Zdenek NEUMANN 

Rok DOBRAJC 

Rok NEZMAN 

Barbara NAVA 

Mario CAVALLI 

Andrej KRHLIKAR 

Renato CEROVSKI 

Tiziano GHENO 

Patrick STROMBERGER 

Dimitrij SLIBAR 

Josef CINC 

Josef SOKOL 

Aleksandar GOJTAN 

Andrea MANERA 

Günther LAUER 

Mirhad MISKIC 

Aleksander SOSTERIC 

Franko JURCIC 

Alan PARADINOVIC 

Diego SALVALAGGIO 

Tilen ZUPANC 

David TRSTENJAK 

Andreas RESEDARITZ 

Michele CESCA 

Andrej FERJANCIC 

Dalibor GUDELJ MARJANOVIC 

Aleksander KRCAR 

Giorgia GHENO 

Nenad SMOLIC 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 636 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 

KTM 690 R 

Best Tm 

1:41.978 

1:42.388 

1:42.406 

1:42.595 

1:42.861 

1:42.886 

1:43.257 

1:43.317 

1:44.369 

1:44.489 

1:44.603 

1:44.666 

1:45.121 

1:45.349 

1:45.439 

1:45.614 

1:46.324 

1:47.034 

1:47.114 

1:47.163 

1:47.630 

1:48.318 

1:48.679 

1:49.019 

1:49.065 

1:49.172 

1:50.083 

1:51.095 

1:51.706 

1:52.504 

1:53.963 

1:57.034 

1:57.804 

1:58.062 

1:58.243 

1:59.636 

2:04.265 

Diff 

12.635 

13.045 

13.063 

13.252 

13.518 

13.543 

13.914 

13.974 

15.026 

15.146 

15.260 

15.323 

15.778 

16.006 

16.096 

16.271 

16.981 

17.691 

17.771 

17.820 

18.287 

18.975 

19.336 

19.676 

19.722 

19.829 

20.740 

21.752 

22.363 

23.161 

24.620 

27.691 

28.461 

28.719 

28.900 

30.293 

34.922 

2nd Best 

1:42.254 

1:42.636 

1:43.270 

1:42.710 

1:42.995 

1:43.844 

1:43.601 

1:44.281 

1:45.845 

1:45.097 

1:45.904 

1:44.993 

1:45.393 

1:46.424 

1:45.526 

1:46.355 

1:46.546 

1:48.398 

1:47.170 

1:48.109 

1:48.970 

1:48.669 

1:50.503 

1:49.166 

1:49.942 

1:49.421 

1:50.502 

1:51.131 

1:51.972 

1:52.695 

1:54.795 

1:58.597 

1:57.887 

1:58.542 

1:58.681 

2:04.983 

Class 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 + Over 40 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

Lady 

No race 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

SSC Rookie 1000 + Over 40 

SSC Rookie 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

No race 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 
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Pos 

112 

113 

114 

115 

No. 

777 

812 

14 

164 

Name 

Simone GUDELJ MARJANOVIC 

Annemarie GRAF 

Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

Mark MEDICA 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

2:13.781 

2:14.594 

Diff 

44.438 

45.251 

2nd Best 

2:14.818 

2:14.606 

Class 

No race 

No race 

Lady 

KING 1000 + BMW Cup 

Sorted on best lap time
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